Job                          Item
#
Direct Steam
Tri-Leg Kettle
  Printed in USAForm KDLS Rev 2 (November/2010)
Model Capacity
KDLS-20 20 Gallon 76 Liter
KDLS-30 30 Gallon 114 Liter
KDLS-40 40 Gallon 152 Liter
KDLS-60 60 Gallon 227 Liter
KDLS-80 80 Gallon 303 Liter
KDLS-100 100 Gallon 379 Liter
SPECIFICATIONS:
Shall be a Southbend Model _________________________,
direct steam connected tri-leg kettle. A double wall kettle interior
shall form a steam jacket around the lower 2/3 of the kettle. The